XXXI CROSS CIUDAD DE DUENAS 2023

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 380
2 347
3 335
4 369
5 349
6 387
7 379
8 383
9 351
10 356
11 373
12 370
13 332
14 338
15 374
16 378
17 344
18 359
19 368
20 345
21 367

&5

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Javier
Marcos
Diego
Ivan
Guillermo

Alvaro
Alejandro
Diego
Pablo
Gonzalo

Raul
Daniel

Alonso
David
Josue
Fernando

Mario

Adam

Ivan
Joao

Nufio

SUB14 MASCULINO

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

San Vicente
Rodriguez

Garcia Melero

Brezmes Melgosa

NUfez Hernandez
Gutierrez Hermoso

Zapatero Villahoz

Salas Barén
Sanz Roldan
Hdez Grafia
Iglesias Diez
Rdgz

Perez Glez
Alvarez Callejo
Canalejo Gomez
Rejon Rodriguez
Sacristan Lopez

Fernandez Perez

Khouya Ait Koujane

Negro Redondo
Freitas Feo

Merino

Categoria

Club

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

ATLETISMO VILLAMURIEL
RUNNING AGUILAR

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
VINO TORO CAJA RURAL
VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

REINOSA RUNNING

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID

C.A. VILLAMURIEL

CD PISUERGA VENTA DE
BANOS

VINO TORO CAJA RURAL
VINO TORO CAJA RURAL

CLUB PUENTECILLAS
PALENCIA

www.runvasport.es

POBLACION
GRIJOTA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE
CAMPOO

TORO
VALLADOLID
TORO
TORO

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

REINOSA
PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VILLAMURIEL
DE CERRATO

VENTA DE
BANOS

TORO
TORO

PALENCIA

1de

META
00:05:51

00:05:59
00:06:02
00:06:10

00:06:11

00:06:12
00:06:13
00:06:14

00:06:17
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:40

00:06:49
00:06:54
00:07:11
00:07:31
00:07:32

00:08:05

00:08:38
00:08:59

00:09:17




